
1 Yuki KUNIKATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Komaba Gakuen Hich S 6 48.52 21.44 28.08 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<+1T* * 3.60 -2.10 1.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz< < 4.20 -1.40 2.80-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.67 3.271 2 2 1 1

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.07 3.271 1 -1 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.67 3.972 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

23.03 21.44

Skating Skills 1.00 5.676.25 6.00 4.75 5.25 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.256.00 5.50 4.50 5.00 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.756.50 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.586.50 6.00 5.00 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.836.50 6.25 4.75 5.50 5.75

28.08

Time Violation:  -1.00

2 Shingo NISHIYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

hinodecyu.kouko 1 48.46 23.46 26.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 -1.17 5.43-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 1 0 0 -1

4 3Lz! ! 6.00 -2.10 3.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.102 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 2 1 0

24.90 23.46

Skating Skills 1.00 5.176.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.835.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.426.25 6.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.255.75 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.336.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50

26.00

Falls:  -1.00

Tokyo Regional

Sep. 21-24.2017

Dy Do DRINCO Ice Arena
Version:2017.27.16.398

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Men

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/09/24 19:35 Page 1



3 Kinari SUGAHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Toyo Univ. 3 42.57 20.40 22.17 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T<< << 5.70 -2.10 3.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.30 2.402 1 1 1 1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.301 1 2 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X -0.50 3.130 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 2 1 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 0

21.53 20.40

Skating Skills 1.00 4.674.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.174.25 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.505.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.254.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.584.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

22.17

4 YUGA FURUSHO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

hinodecyu.kouko 5 41.70 19.95 21.75 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.50 2.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3T+3T< < 7.30 -1.87 5.43-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 -1

5 3Lze e 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.900 0 0 -1 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

24.02 19.95

Skating Skills 1.00 4.584.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.424.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.254.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

21.75
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5 Kouki KANBE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Toyo Univ. 4 41.08 19.24 21.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 -1.40 4.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 CCSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.20 2.511 1 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.801 1 0 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

19.94 19.24

Skating Skills 1.00 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.084.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.424.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.254.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.424.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25

21.84

6 GAKUTO SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Sichizun Club 2 28.66 12.90 17.76 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 1Lze* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 -1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

15.30 12.90

Skating Skills 1.00 3.923.50 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.503.50 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.503.25 3.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.00 3.423.25 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.423.00 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

17.76

Falls:  -2.00
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